
REVISION:STYLE ENGINEER: /SHEET:

PART NUMBER:

STYLE NUMBER:

DRAFTER: DATE:

NA

ECN #
IF APPLIC.

REV.

NAORIGINAL RELEASED VERSION

DRAFTER DATEREQ'D. BYREVISION DESCRIPTION

ASSY. INSTRUCTION TEMPLATE

SPMAL

This drawing and specifications are the exclusive property of BLUMBERG INDUSTRIES, INC. issued in strict confidence and shall not, without the prior written permission of 
BLUMBERG INDUSTRIES, INC., be produced, copied or used for any purpose whatsoever except the manufacture articles for FINE ART LAMPS.

MAR 05/07/09A

749040ST

MAR A05/07/09MIKE 1 1

CUSTOMER REFERENCE INSTRUCTIONS

39 7/8"

52"

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW (WITHOUT CRYSTAL)

53"

125"

13
4"

71
2"

6' OF CHAIN
PROVIDED


